DESCRIPTION
Honeywell Push-pull and E-stop
switches are durable, environmentally
sealed, sliding contact switches
incorporating two circuits with multiple
combinations. The sliding contacts
provide positive contact closure and
opening when the switch knob is

SWITCHES
Push-Pull and E-Stop Switches Datasheet    |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   6
TABLE 4. ORDER GUIDE AND SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED
Catalog
Listing1
Knob
Color Circuitry Terminal
Type Terminals Approvals Bulk
Packaging
Dimensional
Drawing
50058830-05 Red 1NC/1NO
Wire harness
with 4-pin
Deutsch
connector
n/a UL, CE, UKCA 150 units per box Figure 5
50070967-002-08 Red 2NC Screw terminal 4 — 48 units per box Figure 2
50070974-002-00 Red 1NC/1NO Screw terminal 4 — 150 units per box Figure 4
50070974-002-01 Red 1NC/1NO Screw terminal 4 — 50 units per box Figure 4
50070974-002-08 Red 1NC/1NO Screw terminal 4 — 48 units per box Figure 4
50093979-05 Red 2NC
Wire harness
with 4-pin
Deutsch
connector
n/a — 150 units per box Figure 3
Momentary Push-Pull Switches
90201-02 Red 1NC Screw terminal 2 UL, CE, UKCA 50 units per box Figure 6
90221-09 Orange 2NC Screw terminal 4 UL, CE, UKCA 150 units per box Figure 2
1 Numbers before the dash indicate the model number; the three digit number after the model number indicates the color code and the two digit
number following the dash indicates the packaging option. For more information on packaging options, see Table 3.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PUSH-PULL & E-STOP
SWITCHES
Push-Pull and E-Stop Switches Datasheet    |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   7
Figure 1. Push-pull/E-stop switches with 2NO circuitry and screw terminal
Figure 2. Push-pull/E-stop switches with 2NC circuitry and screw terminal
Figure 3. Push-pull/E-stop switches with 2NC circuitry and Deutsch connector, 50093979
1
2
3
Bottom view
Pull
A B
C D
4
5
6
1
2
3
Bottom view
Pull
A B
C D
4
5
6
Terminal view
85 mm
[3.36 in]
38 mm
[1.5 in]
200 mm
[7.87 in]
Connector